COMPANY LIST


Seattle Office:                                                              

1001 Broadway 
Suite 217

Seattle, WA 98122

Phone:
(206) 443-9999

(800) 400-8722

Fax:
(206) 443-9079

Patty Ahonen

patty@tracassoc.com

Rasik Ajudia
rasik@tracassoc.com 
Demitu Argo
demitu@tracasssoc.com
Gloria Baker


gloria@tracassoc.com

Yvette Delgado, Receptionist

Yvette@tracassoc.com

Bob Falk                 3121    

bob@tracassoc.com                                                          

Mohamed Hassan


mohamed@tracassoc.com

Mike Hayden


mike@tracassoc.com

Harriet Klein


harriet@tracassoc.com

Seth Klein               9245


seth@tracassoc.com

Vonita McGee


vonita@tracassoc.com

Terri Morgan, Bookkeeper


terri@tracassoc.com

Roberta Pease, Off. Mgr


berta@tracassoc.com
Rudina San Agusta
rudina@tracassoc.com
Sarah Seloske, Adm. Assistant


sarah@tracassoc.com

Dixie Yamane

dixie@tracassoc.com

Kent Office:

1209 Central Avenue S. Suite 142 

Kent, WA 98032

Phone:
(253) 856-8880

Fax:
 (253) 856-8887

Aynab Abdirahman


aynab@tracassoc.com
Tara Diyali


tara@tracassoc.com
Ruba Hamadeh (W-F)

ruba@tracassoc.com 
Denny Jendruh, Supervisor


denny@tracassoc.com

Jesse Martin
jesse@tracassoc.com

War War Nu, Receptionist
warwar@tracassoc.com

Svetlana Pristupa


svetlana@tracassoc.com
Debessai Teclemariam

debessai@tracassoc.com

Tukwila Office:                                                        

16300 Christensen Rd.
Suite 104
Tukwila, WA 98188

Phone:
(206) 574-0863

Ticket to Work:

(888) 828-0863 
Fax:
(206) 575-4399

Tom Auflick
tom@tracassoc.com

Arthur Barhudarian


arthur@tracassoc.com
Isir Maalim


isir@tracassoc.com
Vinh Nguyen


vinh@tracassoc.com
Diane Ranetta
diane@tracassoc.com

Anane Wako, Supervisor

anu@tracassoc.com
Rob Watt


rob@tracassoc.com
Darrell Witte,  Adm. Assistant

Darrell@tracassoc.com

Everett Office:

8625 Evergreen Way 

Suite 106

Everett, WA 98208-2620

Phone:
(425) 514-3358

(866) 514-3358

Fax: 
(425) 514-3363

Suzan Bartee 


suzan@tracassoc.com
Misty Carpenter
misty@tracassoc.com
Sherry Falk     Supervisor                               


sherry@tracassoc.com

Stacy Hamm
8531

stacy@tracassoc.com

Julie Kulinovsky


julie@tracassoc.com
Anna Paquette 
3453

anna@tracassoc.com

Jennifer Wolf  Adm. Assistant

jennifer@tracassoc.com

Tacoma Office:

4301 S. Pine 
Suite # 519 
Tacoma, WA 98409

Phone:
(253) 472-1727
(866) 481-9723
Fax:
 (253) 472-6075   

Carol Copp


carol@tracassoc.com
Kiry Kravanh


(360) 350-2116


kiry@tracassoc.com
Jerie Longacre
70

jerie@tracassoc.com
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